RUGBY PANTHER BOOSTER INVITATIONAL - Thursday, April 23, 2009

8th Grade Girls Division

100 Meter Dash
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. Megan McKay

. Shanta Zietz

. Shauna Benzmiller
. Alyssa Bruer

. Georgie Dietz

. Mckenzie Silliman
. Amber Wiedeman
. Tenicia Grant

200 Meter Dash

1.
. Alyssa Bruer

. Megan M.

. Jordyn Hornberger
. Amber Anderson

. Katherine Sears

. Whitney Lee

. Lexi Barkley
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Savanah B.

400 Meter Dash

1.
. McKenzie Silliman
. Savanah B.

. Jordyn Hornberger
. Katie Rice

. Sarah M.

. Tenicia Grant

. Amber Anderson
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Christa Lysne

800 Meter Run

1.
. Jenna Fossum

. Katie Rice

. Elizabeth Overton
. Patience Albertson
. Sarah M.

. Lizzy Nolt

. Leslie P.
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Jenny Skees

1600 Meter Run

1.
. Jenna Fossum

. Patience Albertson
. Elizabeth Overton
. Lauren P.

. Grace Keller

. Lizzy Noit

. Megan Mauch
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Christa Lysne

Des Lacs-Burlington
Des Lacs-Burlington
Des Lacs-Burlington
WC/NR-S
Velva/Drake
Benson County
Kenmare/Bowbells
Belcourt

Northern Lights
WC/NR-S

Des Lacs-Burlington
Lewis & Clark
Devils Lake

Benson County
Lewis & Clark
Rolette/Wolford

Devils Lake
Benson County
Northern Lights
Lewis & Clark
Benson County
Northern Lights
Belcourt

SC/A

Des Lacs-Burlington
Rugby

Benson County
Glenburn

Surrey

Northern Lights
Surrey

Northern Lights

Devils Lake
Rugby

Surrey
Glenburn
Northern Lights
Velva/Drake
Surrey

SC/A

13.79
14.22
14.33
14.38
14.64
14.67
15.01
15.07

31.43
31.53
32.02
33.04
33.16
33.16
34.81
35.00

1:08.86
1:10.44
1:11.06
1:13.16
1:13.70
1:14.78
1:15.75
1:16.95

2:50.97
2:54.82
2:55.03
2:59.45
3:07.07
3:08.46
3:12.54
3:14.83

6:14.26
6:16.86
6:28.11
6:28.30
6:43.81
7:08.96
7:11.94
7:40.96

4 x

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

400 Meter Relay

. Benson County
. Velva/Drake

. Northern Lights
. Surrey

. Warwick

Shot Put

1.
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Natalie Stivers

. Kjerstie Fevold

. Emily Pfeifer

. Jaylen Newman
. Meygan Larson

. Lindsey Mogard
. Carely Onatheim
. Shelby Short

Discus

1.

0N O WN

Katelyn Sandy

. Natallie Stivers

. Jaylen Newman

. Kjerstie Fevold

. Taylor Thompson

. Sydney St. Germaine
. Lindsey Mogard

. Whitney Bronvold

Long Jump
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. McKenzie Silliman
. Emma Keller

. Amber Wiedeman
. Kaitie Henry

. Kate Hann

. McKenzie Jensen

. Shanta Zietz

. Alexa Martmson

Triple Jump

1.
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Chessa B.

. Emma Keller

. Morgan Goettle

. Danielle Halvorson

. Megan Albertson

. Stephanie Jespersen

Katie Rice, McKenzie Sillimam, Alyssa
Anderson, Meghan Jorgenson

Glenburn
Velva/Drake
Rugby
Velva/Drake
Surrey
Surrey
Bottineau
Dunseith

Velva/Drake
Glenburn
Velva/Drake
Velva/Drake
WC/NR-S
Northern Lights
Surrey
Bottineau

Benson County
Velva/Drake
Kenmare/Bowbells
Rolette/Wolford
Bottineau

Bottineau

Des Lacs-Burlington
Rolette/Wolford

Velva/Drake
Velva/Drake
Kenmare/Bowbells
Surrey

Des Lacs-Burlington
Des Lacs-Burlington

5:00.86
5:02.96
5:24.21
5:24.22
6:00.00

36' 11"
31'9"

30' 8"
30'5 1/2"
30' 5"

28' 9"
28'8"

27' 8"

79' 3"
78'1"
774"
72'5"
67' 11"
66' 3"
65' 8"
61'11"

14'7 1/4"
14' 6"
13'1"

12'11"

12'5 3/4"
12' 3"
12' 2"

12'1 3/4"

28'1 1/2"
26' 10 1/4"
26'1 1/2"
23'4 1/4"
22' 11"

19' 8 3/4"



100 Meter Hurdles

1.
. Aubrey Hovland

. Jami Feist

. Shauna Benzmiller
. Katie Henry

. Jordyn Hornberger
. Chessa B.

. Whitney Lee
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Megan Brodehl

200 Meter Hurdles

1.
. Megan Brodehl

. Jami Feist

. Jordyn Hornberger
. Chessa B.

. Ashley Nickle

. Randi Widmer

. Whitney Lee
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4 x

1.
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Aubrey Hovland

100 Meter Relay

. Rolette/Wolford

. Des Lacs-Burlington
. Devils Lake

. Velva/Drake

Surrey

. Harvey

Rugby

. Northern Lights

200 Meter Relay
Velva/Drake

Rugby

. Devils Lake

. Benson County
. Bottineau

. Surrey

. Harvey

Surrey

Rugby

Velva/Drake

Des Lacs-Burlington
Rolette/Wolford
Lewis & Clark
Velva/Drake

Lewis & Clark

Rugby
Surrey
Velva/Drake
Lewis & Clark
Velva/Drake
Surrey

Devils Lake
Lewis & Clark

Katie Henry, Aleka Marinson, RaeAnn
Beaver, Brittany Tumey

17.36
17.59
18.62
19.19
19.72
19.74
19.77
20.50

33.20
33.68
34.70
34.80
35.74
36.01
36.04
36.52

59.52
1:00.13
1:02.23
1:02.39
1:02.66
1:02.98
1:04.28
1:05.13

2:03.49
2:04.26
2:04.93
2:10.17
2:12.00
2:13.71
2:14.85
2:15.46

High Jump
1. Aubrey Hovland Rugby
2. Meghan Sorgenson Benson County
3. Ashley Nickle Surrey
4. Randi Widmer Devils Lake
Jaylen Newman Velva/Drake
6. Katrina Hann Bottineau
7. Megan Brodehl Surrey
8.
Pole Vault
1. Shanta Zietz Des Lacs-Burlington
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

Team Scores

. Velva/Drake - 112.5

. Des Lacs-Burlington - 72

. Surrey - 68

. Rughy - 58

. Benson County - 56.5

. Devils Lake - 37.5

. Northern Lights - 37

. Glenburn - 28

. Wells County/New Rockford-Sheyenne - 25
. Lewis & Clark - 22

. Rolette/Wolford - 21

. Bottineau - 16

. Kenmare/Bowbells - 14

. Sheridan County/Anamoose - 5.5
. Harvey - 4

. Warwick - 4

. Belcourt - 3

. Dunseith - 1
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4'9"
4'3"
4'1"
311"
311"
311"
311"

5'0"



